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Campaign Expenditures —J Marez

KTMYV Studios/T onyMendoza

Texas Al Restaurant

KTMV Studios/T Mendoza

Tony Mungia Cooks
S. Tx Football

HEB#22 — Robstown
308 E Main

Carlos Lopez/KTMV Studios
Lopez Handy Stop

Boy Scouts Troop 3

Corpus Christi

Robstown Area Development
Corporation

KTMV Studios/T Mendoza

Boy Scouts Troop 3
Corpus Christi

Aka Downtown

KTMV Studios/T Mendoza

LULAC Council 4444

Lotspeich Elementary

HEB — Corpus Christi

3133 S Alameda

KTMV Studios/T Mendoza

Radio/TV Ad

Food/Beverage Expenses
Staff Appreciation Luncheon

Radio/TV Ad

Contribution/Donation Made
by Officeholder: BBQ Cookoff

Food/Beverage Expenses
Town Hall Meeting

Radio/TV Ads

Food/Beverage Expenses
Staff Breakfast

Contribution/Donation Made
By Officeholder

Contribution/Donation Made
by Officeholder: Annual Banquet

Radio/TV Ad

Contribution/Donation Made
By Officeholder

Food/Beverage Expenses
Constituent Meeting

Radio/TV Ad

Contribution/Donation Made
by Officeholder: Annual Banquet

Contribution/Donation Made
by Officeholder: Fall Festival

Transportation/Related Expenses

Radio/TV Ad

$25.00

$68.69

$25.00

$60.00

$46.04

$100.00

$7.66

$30.00

$750.00

$25.00

$150.00

$42.61

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00

$20.00

$25.00
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12/20/18

12/21/18

Slyvester Stovall
901 Leopard

Jerry A Garcia
901 Leopard

Deandra Bueno
901 Leopard

HEB — Corpus Christi
3133 S Alameda

Contribution/Donation Made $50.00
by Officeholder: Nueces Co Employees Xmas Party

Contribution/Donation Made $50.00
by Officeholder: Retirement Party

Event Expenses $31.93
Town Hall Meeting

Contribution/Donation Made $100.00
by Officeholder: Christmas Party for NC Seniors



